Individual Best Times (All Time)

Timur Gulyiyen - (882507) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.28
2:19.85
2:20.22
2:20.29
2:21.29
2:21.36
2:21.49
2:21.49
2:21.56
2:22.19
2:23.07
2:23.27
2:23.49
2:23.54
2:24.38
2:24.61
2:26.38
2:26.64
2:26.88
2:27.24
2:28.66
2:31.62
2:33.55
2:35.09
2:38.25

2:39.03

n.An 40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

572
541
537
536
525
524
523
523
522
515
505
503
501
500
492
489
472
469
467
464
450
425
409
397
373
368

nen

Round

m I =m I T I @M =m™m I I m I T I I

-

N

Date

15/04/17
14/01/18
12/03/16
04/08/17
30/07/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
28/02/16
05/11/17
03/08/16
02/04/16
12/03/17
30/04/17
30/06/18
29/05/16
19/04/15
01/05/16
11/04/15
02/07/16
11/04/15
17/09/16
19/09/15
21/12114
20/09/14
19/07/14
08/06/14

AOINAI4 A

Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
British Summer Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Scottish National Open Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Scottish National Open Championships

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

[ PO Lr T BRIt SN (Ve VP PRy

Venue

Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Bristol
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Tollcross
Cardiff
Crawley
Portsmouth
Guildford
Glasgow
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff

Ao

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



cau.10
2:43.55
2:47.25
2:49.36
2:54.63
2:56.12
3:28.51
3:36.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.54
2:19.85
2:21.56
2:20.29
2:23.49
2:17.28
2:23.27
2:28.66
2:22.19
2:26.88
2:24.38
2:26.38
2:23.07
2:20.22
2:21.49
2:31.62
2:21.29
2:21.49
2:21.36
2:24.61
2:27.24
2:26.64
2:33.55
2:35.09
2:38.25
2:40.13
2:39.03
2:43.55
2:49.36
2:47.25
2:56.12
2:54.63
3:28.51

3:36.57

Copyright 2024

338
316
304
278
271
163

145

WA Pts

500
541
522
536
501
572
503
450
515
467
492
472
505
537
523
425
525
523
524
489
464
469
409
397
373
360
368
338
304
316
271
278
163

145

T

m m I M

Round

m I T r M =m™M =m™M =m™m I I T I @M =m™m I I I IT I I

I M

T

I M

Uo/vor 14
13/04/14
21/12113
09/02/14
13/07/13
21/09/13
1711112
21/10/112

Date

30/06/18
14/01/18
05/11/17
04/08/17
30/04/17
15/04/17
12/03/17
17/09/16
03/08/16
02/07/16
29/05/16
01/05/16
02/04/16
12/03/16
28/02/16
19/09/15
30/07/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
19/04/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
21/12/114
20/09/14
19/07/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
13/04/14
09/02/14
21/12113
21/09/13
13/07/13
171112

21/10/12

wdlulil Hieniauulidl Upen vieet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Cub Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Scottish National Open Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
British Summer Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

varun
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Tollcross
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Glasgow
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Guildford
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Guildford
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Cardiff
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Wycombe

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



