Individual Best Times (All Time)

Timur Gulyiyen - (882507) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:17.28	572	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:19.85	541	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:20.22	537	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:20.29	536	Н	04/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.29	525	Н	30/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.36	524	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.49	523	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.49	523	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.56	522	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:22.19	515	Н	03/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.07	505	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.27	503	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.49	501	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.54	500	Н	30/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Wycombe Dist	1
2:24.38	492	Н	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:24.61	489	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.38	472	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.64	469	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.88	467	Н	02/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
2:27.24	464	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:28.66	450	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:31.62	425	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:33.55	409	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:35.09	397	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:38.25	373	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:39.03	368	Н	08/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
yright 202	4	Е	00/06/4/4	Cardiff International Open Mant	Cordiff	Powered By SPOR	ΓSYS ¹

							Page 2 / 2
2.40.13	SOU	Г	00/00/14	Сагині інцентаціонаї Орен імеец	Garum	wycombe Dist	raye 212
2:43.55	338	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:47.25	316	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:49.36	304	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:54.63	278	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:56.12	271	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:28.51	163	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:36.57	145	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.54	500	Н	30/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Wycombe Dist	1
2:19.85	541	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.56	522	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:20.29	536	Н	04/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.49	501	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:17.28	572	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.27	503	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:28.66	450	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:22.19	515	Н	03/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.88	467	Н	02/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
2:24.38	492	Н	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.38	472	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.07	505	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:20.22	537	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.49	523	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
2:31.62	425	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:21.29	525	Н	30/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.49	523	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.36	524	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:24.61	489	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:27.24	464	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.64	469	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:33.55	409	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:35.09	397	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:38.25	373	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:40.13	360	F	08/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:39.03	368	Н	08/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:43.55	338	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:49.36	304	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:47.25	316	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:56.12	271	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:54.63	278	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:28.51	163	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:36.57	145	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS